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Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DYNBB2 Absolutely Stacked!
Soulmates Forever
Joe

Murray/Watson

Rabid Squirrels
Pointers BB2

Sea Dogs BB

Three BB

Rafi Bombs

Purdy, Puka, Waddle
Captain Luck BB9 N24
No Balls Needed

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Murray/Watson

Joe

Soulmates Forever
DYNBB2 Absolutely Stacked!
Sea Dogs BB

Rafi Bombs

Purdy, Puka, Waddle
Rabid Squirrels
Pointers BB2

Three BB

Captain Luck BB9 N24
No Balls Needed

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DYNBB2 Absolutely Stacked!
Three BB

Rabid Squirrels

Rafi Bombs
Soulmates Forever
Pointers BB2

Joe

Sea Dogs BB

Purdy, Puka, Waddle
No Balls Needed
Captain Luck BB9 N24
Murray/Watson

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Soulmates Forever
Rabid Squirrels

No Balls Needed
DYNBB2 Absolutely Stacked!
Joe

Sea Dogs BB

Pointers BB2
Murray/Watson

Rafi Bombs

Purdy, Puka, Waddle
Three BB

Captain Luck BB9 N24

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

190.75
162.95
162.50
159.30
146.95
138.30
125.50
122.50
119.50
113.50
111.40
108.30

205.75
156.45
153.60
153.30
146.95
145.60
136.90
118.05
112.30
109.05
105.75
104.60

177.15
163.60
158.65
157.50
156.85
151.15
149.25
142.70
141.40
133.00
101.25

99.65

-27.80
-28.25
-31.45
-43.80
-52.45
-65.25
-68.25
-71.25
-77.25
-79.35
-82.45

-49.30
-52.15
-52.45
-58.80
-60.15
-68.85
-87.70
-93.45
-96.70
100.00
-101.15

-13.55
-18.50
-19.65
-20.30
-26.00
-27.90
-34.45
-35.75
-44.15
-75.90
-77.50
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Week 2 - NFL Week 2

DYNBB2 Absolutely Stacked! 174.60

Murray/Watson 158.30 -16.30
Three BB 157.95 -16.65
Sea Dogs BB 156.85 -17.75
Soulmates Forever 147.15 -27.45
Joe 140.20 -34.40
Captain Luck BB9 N24 137.20 -37.40
Rabid Squirrels 134.65  -39.95
Pointers BB2 132.40 -42.20
Purdy, Puka, Waddle 11455  -60.05
Rafi Bombs 112.75 -61.85
No Balls Needed 97.30 -77.30

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Joe 186.30

DYNBB2 Absolutely Stacked! 178.55 -7.75
Soulmates Forever 170.60  -15.70
Three BB 146.10 -40.20
Pointers BB2 144.20 -42.10
Rabid Squirrels 136.10  -50.20
Murray/Watson 130.00 -56.30
Rafi Bombs 122.25 -64.05
Sea Dogs BB 111.05 -75.25
Captain Luck BB9 N24 109.20 -77.10
Purdy, Puka, Waddle 100.10 -86.20
No Balls Needed 86.35 -99.95

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



